14.5”
10” 2.5”
9”
15.5”
14.5” 2.5”
10.5”
LAMPS
• Standard lamp heads are Par 36 Style

and fully automatic.  They are avialable in 2 and 3 Headed configurations are all 20 gage steel and have several different
voltages and wattages available.
ORDERING INFORMATION
02-NYE
MODEL
6 = 6 Volt
VOLTS
12 = 12 Volt
12 = 12 (6v)
WATTS
18 = 18 (6v)
27 = 27 (6v)
50 = 50 (6v, 12v)
0 = 0 Head
1 = 1 Head
2 = 2 Heads
3 = 3 Heads
HEADS
FM = Front Mount
TM = Top Mount
SM = Side Mount
HEAD MOUNTING
See Lamp
Selection Above
LAMPS OPTIONS
V = Voltmeter
A = Ammeter
NC = NiCad
TP = Tamper Proof Screws
C = Custom Color
FP = Food Prep Lens
MH = Metal Heads
CS = Cord Set
P18 = Par 18 Heads
MR16 = MR16 Heads
Lamp Selection 6 Volt 12 Volt
Standard 3.6, 5.4W, 9W, 18W
W9 ,W2.7
Halogen H8W, H10W, H6W, H8W, H12W,
W02H ,W21HW02H ,W21H
Sealed Beam SB8W, SB9W, SB12W, SB8W, SB12W,
W52BS ,W81BSW52BS ,W81BS
Sealed Beam Halogen SBH12W, SBH20W SBH8W